Product
Catalogue
2025
Uni-Fit provides a comprehensive range of handrail fittings and guardrail, offering a compliant & simple
alternative for every fencing and handrail project. Uni-Fit fittings streamline installation with their unique
multi-directional adjustment capabilities, allowing quick no-weld fitment onsite to suit any stair angle
or ground configuration!
Our expanded product range ensures we have the right component for every handrail or guardrail

Infrastructure, Parks and Gardens, Home Modifications for Disabled Access, Local Councils, Utilities,
Fencing and much more!
VIC LocationNSW Location
Visit us online
Stay up to date with the latest product innovations,
industry news, and updates from Uni-Fit. Discover our
full range of high-quality couplings and connectors.
Visit us online today at  www.uni-fit.com.au.
4 www.uni-fit.com.au | 1800 868 544 | sales@uni-fit.com.au
Cup with Bolt
One Way Ring
Two Way Fixed Ring
Two Way Split Ring
Rail Plate
CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE
UFCUP-25 Cup with Bolt 25NB
 UFCUP-32 Cup with Bolt 32NB
UFCUP-40 Cup with Bolt 40NB
UFCUP-50 Cup with Bolt 50NB
CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE
UFR1-25 One Way Ring 25NB
 UFR1-32 One Way Ring 32NB
UFR1-40 One Way Ring 40NB
UFR1-50 One Way Ring 50NB
CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE
 UFR2-32 Two Fixed Way Ring 32NB
UFR2-40 Two Fixed Way Ring 40NB
UFR2-50 Two Fixed Way Ring 50NB
CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE
UFSR2P-40 Two Way Split Ring (2 Piece) - 40mm 40NB
CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE
UFPR Rail Plate Suits 32/40/50NB

CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE
UF 180-25 Straight Joiner 25NB
UF 180-32 Straight Joiner 32NB
UF 180-40 Straight Joiner 40NB
UF 180-50 Straight Joiner 50NB
6 www.uni-fit.com.au | 1800 868 544 | sales@uni-fit.com.au
Kick Plate & Bracket
Round Plastic Cap Black
Round Metal Cap
CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE
UFFKP-30 Folded Kick Plate 100mm H x
3000mm L
UFKBP Kick Plate Bracket 100 x 100mm
UFKJP-10 Kick Plate Joining Bracket 100 x 100mm
CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE
UFPCAP-25 Round Plastic Cap Black 25NB
UFPCAP-32 Round Plastic Cap Black 32NB
UFPCAP-40 Round Plastic Cap Black 40NB
UFPCAP-50 Round Plastic Cap Black 50NB
CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE
UFMCAP-25 Round Metal Cap 25NB
UFMCAP-32 Round Metal Cap 32NB
UFMCAP-40 Round Metal Cap 40NB
UFMCAP-50 Round Metal Cap 50NB
90 ° Elbow Joiner
Straight Joiner - Series 3
CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE
UF J90-25 90 ° Elbow Joiner 25NB
UF J90-32 90 ° Elbow Joiner 32NB
UF J90-40 90 ° Elbow Joiner 40NB
UF J90-50 90 ° Elbow Joiner 50NB
CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE
S3UFJ180IN-32 Straight Joiner - Series 3 32NB
S3UFJ180IN-40 Straight Joiner - Series 3 40NB
7connect and create
Galvanised Pipe
25NB Rail Bends 1500 x 300mm
25NB Rail Bends 300 x 300mm
32NB Rail Bends 1500 x 375mm
32NB Rail Bends 375 x 375mm
CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE
GP25M-6500 Galvanised Pipe -25NB 6500mm
GP32M-6500 Galvanised Pipe -32NB 6500mm
GP40M-6500 Galvanised Pipe -40NB 6500mm
GP50M-6500 Galvanised Pipe -50NB 6500mm
CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE
RB1530-34 25NB Rail Bends - 34 ° 1500 x 300mm
RB1530-36 25NB Rail Bends - 36 ° 1500 x 300mm
RB1530-38 25NB Rail Bends - 38 ° 1500 x 300mm
CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE
RB30-34 25NB Rail Bends - 34 ° 300 x 300mm
RB30-36 25NB Rail Bends - 36 ° 300 x 300mm
RB30-38 25NB Rail Bends - 38 ° 300 x 300mm
CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE
RB1537-34 32NB Rail Bends - 34 ° 1500 x 375mm
RB1537-36 32NB Rail Bends - 36 ° 1500 x 375mm
RB1537-38 32NB Rail Bends - 38 ° 1500 x 375mm
CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE
RB37-34 32NB Rail Bends - 34 ° 375 x 375mm
RB37-36 32NB Rail Bends - 36 ° 375 x 375mm
RB37-38 32NB Rail Bends - 38 ° 375 x 375mm
8 www.uni-fit.com.au | 1800 868 544 | sales@uni-fit.com.au
Rail Bends - 90°
Closure Bends - 90°
Top Closure Bends
Bottom Closure Bends
CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE
RB30-90 25NB Rail Bends - 90 ° 300 x 300mm
RB37-90 32NB Rail Bends - 90 ° 375 x 375mm
CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE
CB35-90 32NB Closure Bends - 90 ° 350 x 275mm
CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE
TCB35-34 32NB Top Closure Bends - 34 ° 350 x 284mm

10 www.uni-fit.com.au | 1800 868 544 | sales@uni-fit.com.au
1m High Handrail
& Accessories available
Bullnose Ends
Available in Galv or Yellow
Heavy Duty 12mm
Base Plate
with 3 x M16 Fixings
Guardrail Profile
310mm x 2.5mm thick
Customisable! Curved rails available to suit your requirements.
Guard-PRO
CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE
GPPS-750 Single Guard-PRO Post - Galvanised 750mm
GPPD-1000 Double Guard-PRO Post - Galvanised 1000mm
GPR-1318 Guard-PRO Rail - Galvanised 1318mm L
GPR-2318 Guard-PRO Rail - Galvanised 2318mm L
GPR-3318 Guard-PRO Rail - Galvanised 3318mm L
GPR-4318 Guard-PRO Rail - Galvanised 4318mm L
Yellow Powder Coat
Finish Available
In addition to being customisable in size, our barriers can
also be tailored to match your aesthetic preferences. We